Yy CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL - COMPLIANCE 1 (CCMP - COMPLIANCE 1)

Certified Capital Market Professional: Compliance 1

(CCMPC1)
Module Type

Regulatory & Technical
Modules

Behavioural Modules
Behavioural Modules

Behavioural Modules

Collaborative Learning

Collaborative Learning

Collaborative Learning

Summative Assessment

Summative Assessment

Intake 1
Module Mode
8 modules elearning

Insights into the Compliance Role and
Essential Skillsets

Thinking & Communication Skills for
Compliance Officers

Networkmg and Relationship Building Webinar
in Compliance

Webinar

Webinar

Case Studies - 3 cases Webinar
Scenarios - Discussion Forum
Scenarios - Presentation Webinar

Assessment Group 1: AM1: 9 am -

10:30 am A0S
Assessment Group 2: AM2: 11.30 am - AMS
1.00 pm

Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Hours

Self
Learning

8
8
8

3

1(2X)

1.5

1.5

Date Start
17/1/2023
2/2/2023
9/2/2023
16/2/2023

1/3/2023

8/3/2023

15/3/2023

17/4/2023

17/4/2023

Certification Fee= RM1,700 (fee is not inclusive of 6% SST)

Securities Industry Development Corporation

Date End
17/4/2023
2/2/2023
9/2/2023
16/2/2023

1/3/2023

8/3/2023

16/3/2023

17/4/2023

17/4/2023

SIDC



Certified Capital Market Professional: Compliance 1

(CCMPC1)
Module Type

Regulatory & Technical
Modules

Behavioural Modules
Behavioural Modules

Behavioural Modules

Collaborative Learning

Collaborative Learning

Collaborative Learning

Summative Assessment

Summative Assessment

Intake 2
Module Mode
8 modules elearning

Insights into the Compliance Role and
Essential Skillsets

Thinking & Communication Skills for
Compliance Officers

Networkmg and Relationship Building Webinar
in Compliance

Webinar

Webinar

Case Studies - 3 cases Webinar
Scenarios - Discussion Forum
Scenarios - Presentation Webinar
Assessment Group 1: AM1: 9 am -
10:30 am S
Assessment Group 2: AM2: 11.30 am -

AMS
1.00 pm

Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Hours

Self
Learning

8
8
8

3

1(2X)

1.5

1.5

Date Start
15/7/2023
17/8/2023
24/8/2023
30/8/2023

13/9/2023

20/9/2023

26/9/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

Certification Fee= RM1,700 (fee is not inclusive of 6% SST)

Securities Industry Development Corporation

CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL - COMPLIANCE 1 (CCMP - COMPLIANCE 1)

Date End
12/10/2023
17/8/2023
24/8/2023
30/8/2023

13/9/2023

20/9/2023

27/9/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

SIDC
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