CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL - COMPLIANCE 1 (CCMP - COMPLIANCE 1)

Certified Capital Market Professional: Compliance 1 (CCMPC1)		<mark>Intake 1</mark>				
Module Type	Module	Mode	Year	Hours	Date Start	Date End
Regulatory & Technical Modules	8 modules	eLearning	2023	Self Learning	17/1/2023	17/4/2023
Behavioural Modules	Insights into the Compliance Role and Essential Skillsets	Webinar	2023	8	2/2/2023	2/2/2023
Behavioural Modules	Thinking & Communication Skills for Compliance Officers	Webinar	2023	8	9/2/2023	9/2/2023
Behavioural Modules	Networking and Relationship Building in Compliance	Webinar	2023	8	16/2/2023	16/2/2023
Collaborative Learning	Case Studies - 3 cases	Webinar	2023	3	1/3/2023	1/3/2023
Collaborative Learning	Scenarios - Discussion	Forum	2023	1 (2X)	8/3/2023	8/3/2023
Collaborative Learning	Scenarios - Presentation	Webinar	2023	2	15/3/2023	16/3/2023
Summative Assessment	Assessment Group 1: AM1: 9 am - 10:30 am	AMS	2023	1.5	17/4/2023	17/4/2023
Summative Assessment	Assessment Group 2: AM2: 11.30 am - 1.00 pm	AMS	2023	1.5	17/4/2023	17/4/2023

Certification Fee= RM1,700 (fee is not inclusive of 6% SST)



Securities Industry Development Corporation

CERTIFIED CAPITAL MARKET PROFESSIONAL - COMPLIANCE 1 (CCMP - COMPLIANCE 1)

Certified Capital Market Professional: Compliance 1 (CCMPC1)		<mark>Intake 2</mark>				
Module Type	Module	Mode	Year	Hours	Date Start	Date End
Regulatory & Technical Modules	8 modules	eLearning	2023	Self Learning	15/7/2023	12/10/2023
Behavioural Modules	Insights into the Compliance Role and Essential Skillsets	Webinar	2023	8	17/8/2023	17/8/2023
Behavioural Modules	Thinking & Communication Skills for Compliance Officers	Webinar	2023	8	24/8/2023	24/8/2023
Behavioural Modules	Networking and Relationship Building in Compliance	Webinar	2023	8	30/8/2023	30/8/2023
Collaborative Learning	Case Studies - 3 cases	Webinar	2023	3	13/9/2023	13/9/2023
Collaborative Learning	Scenarios - Discussion	Forum	2023	1 (2X)	20/9/2023	20/9/2023
Collaborative Learning	Scenarios - Presentation	Webinar	2023	2	26/9/2023	27/9/2023
Summative Assessment	Assessment Group 1: AM1: 9 am - 10:30 am	AMS	2023	1.5	12/10/2023	12/10/2023
Summative Assessment	Assessment Group 2: AM2: 11.30 am - 1.00 pm	AMS	2023	1.5	12/10/2023	12/10/2023

Certification Fee= RM1,700 (fee is not inclusive of 6% SST)



Securities Industry Development Corporation